DATASHEET
Information contained in this document is subject to change at any time without notice.
No part of this document may be reproduced or used without written permission from Raycap.
�
Pluggable Multi-Pole SPD for DC Systems	 Unipolar
ProTec T2 DCU 3Y
 Class II  •   DC SPD Type 4CA
Technical Data

Packaging Dimensions (H x W x L) 3.2 × 4.5 × 12" [83 × 116 × 305 mm]
Standard Order Quantity 24 Units
Order Information
Order Code 90 150 250
ProTec T2-xxxDCU-3Y 59.C864 59.C865 59.C866
ProTec T2-xxxDCU-3Y-R (with remote contacts) 59.C829 59.C830 59.C831
ProTec T2-45DCU-M-P (side plug) 59.C869 - -
ProTec T2-45DCU-P (middle plug) 59.C870 - -
ProTec T2-75DCU-M-P (side plug) - 59.C871 -
ProTec T2-75DCU-P (middle plug) - 59.C872 -
ProTec T2-125DCU-M-P (side plug) - - 59.C873
ProTec T2-125DCU-P (middle plug) - - 59.C874
+ / - - / +
14 11 12
RC
TD TD